
January Tuesday 9th January 2024 Monthly Meeting - The Bolney Stage from 7pm

Tuesday 6th February 2024 Monthly Meeting - The Bolney Stage from 7pm
Sunday 18th February 2024 Breakfast & Drive - Shoreham Airport

Tuesday 5th  March 2024 Monthly Meeting - The Bolney Stage from 7pm
Thursday 21st March Start of Season Dinner - The Red Deer  - Horsham 7.30pm
Sunday 24th March 2024 Breakfast & Drive - The Beach Deck, Eastbourne

Tuesday 2nd April 2024 Monthly Meeting - The Bolney Stage from 7pm
13th & 14th April 2024 Goodwood Members Meeting
Saturday 27th April Coffee & Cars - Mid Sussex Porsche Centre - followed by a drive

Sunday 5th May 2024 Goodwood Breakfast Club - 100th Sunday
Tuesday 7th May 2024 Monthly Meeting - The Bolney Stage from 7pm
Sunday 19th May 2024 Breakfast & Drive - The Chalet, Cowfold

Sunday 2nd June Goodwood Breakfast Club - Super Sunday
Sunday 2nd June Simply Porsche - Beaulieu Motor Museum
Tuesday 4th June 2024 Monthly Meeting - The Bolney Stage from 7pm 
Sat 22nd & Sun 23rd June 2024 Thruxton Historic Race meeting R17 have discount tickets - Book via website.
Sunday 30th June PCGB - at Brooklands - book via Club Office.

Tuesday 2nd July 2024 Monthly Meeting - The Bolney Stage from 7pm
Saturday 6th July 2024 Flat 6 Porsche Day - Goodwood
Saturday 6th to Thursday 18th July R23 Driving Tour - Italian Lakes & Mountains.
11th to 14th July 2024 Goodwood Festival of Speed
Friday 19th July 2024 R29 Track / Skid pan day at Thruxton - book via website
Wednesday 24th July Summer BBQ - Porsche Centre Mid Sussex

Sunday 4th August 2024 Goodwood Breakfast Club - Classic Sunday
Tuesday 6th August 2024 Monthly Meeting - The Bolney Stage from 7pm 
Thursday 8th August 2024 Visit Filching Manor and The Campbell Collection.
Tuesday 20th August 2024 Mike Hawthorn Museum Vistit.???
Friday 23rd to Sunday 25th August 2024 Silverstone Festival.

Sunday 1st September 2024 Porsches on the Lawns - Borde Hill Gardens
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Monthly Meeting - The Bolney Stage from 7pm
6th to 8th September 2024 Goodwood Revival 

Tuesday 1st October 2024 Monthly Meeting - The Bolney Stage from 7pm
Wednesday 9th October 2024 Car Inspections - Porsche Centre Mid Sussex
Friday 11th October 2024 Sussex Air Ambulance - Redhill Aerodrome 11am
Sunday 20th October 2024 Breakfast & Drive - Venue TBC

Tuesday 5th November 2024 Monthly Meeting  - The Bolney Stage from 7pm
Sunday 10th November 2024 Breakfast & Drive - Venue TBC

Date TBA PCGB - Christmas Event
Tuesday 3rd December 2024 Monthly Meeting  - The Bolney Stage from 7pm
Wednesday 11th December 2024 Christmas Celebrations - Porsche Centre Mid Sussex

All events (except Bolney Meetings) MUST be prebooked by email to R23@porscheclubgb.com once notification of the event has been emailed to members 

Dates and venues are subject to change as other Event dates are confirmed.

Other Regions events that may be of interest & the RO's have requested I send information to our members.

Please note - there are other events & drives still being planned, these will be added to the Calendar when dates are confirmed.

Contact Details:- Christine & Martin Woolger
Tel:- 07720-849982 or 07802-409272
email:- r23@porscheclubgb.com

Items in Green Italics are events that may be of interest to some members - organised by other parties.

R23 Sussex - Calendar 2024 - Provisional - Version 3
1st June 2024

February

April

October

November

December

August

May 

September

June

July


